36 SETTING
STANDARDS36
TRUST
THE
ORIGINAL
opticalCON
®
CHASSIS CONNECTORS

SETTING
STANDARDS
Ordering Information
Accessories for Chassis & Couplers
Accessories for Chassis
SCCD-WSCDP-*SCNO-FDW-A SCD-NC
NAO2M-H1W-A Coupler black black 2 x LC-Duplex Multimode PC 4 x 0 .75 mm2  ISO/IEC 11801
NAO2S-H1W-A  Coupler blue black 2 x LC-Duplex Singlemode PC 4 x 0 .75 mm2  ISO/IEC 11801
NAO2SA-H1W-A  Coupler green black 2 x LC-Duplex Singlemode APC 4 x 0 .75 mm2  ISO/IEC 11801
NAO2SA-H1W-AX  Coupler green black 2 x LC-Duplex Singlemode APC 4 x 0 .75 mm2  crossed
NAO4MW-A  Coupler black black 4 x Multimode PC - - ISO/IEC 11801
NAO4MW-AX  Coupler black black 4 x Multimode PC - -  crossed
NAO4SW-A  Coupler blue black 4 x Singlemode PC - - ISO/IEC 11801
NAO4SW-AX  Coupler blue black 4 x Singlemode PC - - crossed
NAO4SAW-A  Coupler green black 4 x Singlemode APC - - ISO/IEC 11801
NAO4SAW-AX  Coupler green black 4 x Singlemode APC - -  crossed
NAO4SW-A-X Coupler red black 4 x Singlemode PC - - ISO/IEC 11801
NAO12MW-A  Coupler black black 12 x Multimode PC - - Type A
NAO12SAW-A  Coupler green black 12 x Singlemode APC - - Type A
NAO24MW-A  Coupler black black 24 x Multimode PC - - Type A
NAO24SAW-A  Coupler green black 24 x Singlemode APC - - Type A
 X  . . . for crossed fiber wiring
COUPLER
Type Colour Plating Fiber Solder contacts Shell ground contact Wiring
NAO2S-H1W-A NAO4MW-A NAO12MW-A NAO24MW-A